VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB29 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Finance » Item 284

Department of Taxation

| Item 284 (Not set out) | First Year - FY2021 | Second Year - FY2022 |
|---|---------------------|----------------------|
| Administrative and Support Services (79900) | \$52,241,216 | \$52,406,035 |
| General Management and Direction (79901) | \$31,250,851 | \$31,261,776 |
| Information Technology Services (79902) | \$20,990,365 | \$21,144,259 |
| Fund Sources: | | |
| General | \$52,087,762 | \$52,252,581 |
| Special | \$153,454 | \$153,454 |
| | | |